GDS-1000 Series                                       1 OF 8                                       11/20/2007
SD Card & USB Device supported
GDS-1000 Series DSO New Product Announcement
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT is announcing to the global market
the new digital storage oscilloscope GDS-1000 series. The
GDS-1000 is a general purpose 2-channel oscilloscope and
originally designed to meet requirement in education and industrial
fields without special DSO features. This series provides four

310 (W) x 254(D) x 142(H) mm
4.1kg
Order Information
GDS-1022, 25MHz, 2CH with TFT Color LCD Display
GDS-1042, 40MHz, 2CH with TFT Color LCD Display
GDS-1062, 60MHz, 2CH with TFT Color LCD Display
GDS-1102, 100MHz, 2CH with TFT Color LCD Display
Standard Accessories
Probe: GTP060A-4 (one per channel):
60MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1022/ 1042
Probe: GTP060A-2 (one per channel):
60MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1062
Probe: GTP100A-2 (one per channel):
100MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1102
Instruction manual
Power cord
GDS-1000 Series                                       7 OF 8                                       11/20/2007
GDS-1000 Series Specifications
Model-Specific
GDS-1022 Bandwidth (–3dB) DC coupling: DC ~ 25MHz
AC coupling: 10Hz ~ 25MHz